

## Motor Vehicle Purchase Agreement

### Vehicle Configuration

#### **Customer Information**

SRIRAM REDDY KALLURI

1035 ASTER AVENUE, 2216 SUNNYVALE, CA 94086

6315423385

sriram.kalluri.3@gmail.com

VIN 5YJ3E1EB4MF067481

Reservation RN115301705

Order Fee Payment	\$100.00
Transport Fee Payment	\$0.00
Order Deposit	\$0.00
Accepted by Customer on	07/13/2021
Odometer	17

Price indicated does not include taxes and governmental fees, which will be calculated as your delivery date nears. You will be responsible for these additional taxes and fees.

Description	Total in USD
All Black Premium Interior	\$0.00
Red Multi-Coat Paint	\$2,000.00
18" Aero Wheels	\$0.00
Autopilot	\$0.00
Model 3	\$35,000.00
Premium Interior	\$0.00
Supercharger Network Access + Pay-as-you-go	\$0.00
Long Range All-Wheel Drive	\$13,990.00
Dual Motor All-Wheel Drive	\$0.00
Subtotal	\$50,990.00
Destination Fee	\$1,125.00
Documentation Fee	\$75.00
Order Fee	\$100.00
Transportation Fee (if applicable)	\$0.00
Carrier Direct Fee (if applicable)	\$0.00
Order Modification Fee (if applicable)	\$0.00
Total	\$52,290.00



## Motor Vehicle Purchase Agreement Final Price Sheet

DATE OF AGREEMENT	09/22/2021
BUYER'S AND CO-BUYER'S NAME AND ADDRESS:	SELLER'S NAME AND ADDRESS:
SRIRAM REDDY KALLURI	Tesla Motors Inc.
1035 ASTER AVENUE, 2216 SUNNYVALE, CA 94086	45500 Fremont Blvd. Fremont, CA 94538

DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY						
New/Used	Year	Make	Model	Style	Vehicle Identification Number	Odometer
New	2021	TESLA	Model 3	Sedan	5YJ3E1EB4MF067481	17

PURCHASE PRICE					
1. Total Vehicle Price					
A. Cash price of motor vehicle, options, accessories and fees.					
(See attached Vehicle Configuration for itemization.)	\$ 52,290.00 (A)				
B. Other: N/A	\$ 0.00 (B)				
C. Other: N/A	\$ 0.00 (C)				
Total Vehicle Price (A through C)		\$ 52,290.00 (1)			
2. Sales Tax Calculation					
A. Trade-in tax credit (if applicable)	\$ 0.00 (A)				
B. Taxable Fees (if applicable)	\$ 0.00 (B)				
C. Subtotal of Taxable Items	\$ 52,290.00 (C)				
D. Sales Tax		\$ 4,771.47 (2D)			
E. Other: N/A		\$ 0.00 (2E)			
Total Cash Price (1 plus 2D and 2E)		\$ 57,061.47 (2)			
3. Amounts Paid to Government Agencies*					
A. Registration/Transfer/Titling Fees	\$ 279.00 (A)				
B. License Fee (if applicable)	\$ 340.00 (B)				
C. Tire Fee (if applicable)	\$ 7.00 (C)				
D. Battery Fee (if applicable)	\$ 0.00 (D)				
E. Other Fee(s): Electronic Filing Fee	\$ 30.00 (E)				
F. Other Fee(s): N/A	\$ 0.00 (F)				
G. Other Fee(s): N/A	\$ 0.00 (G)				
Total Government Fees (A through G)		\$ 656.00 (3)			
4. Subtotal (2 plus 3)		\$ 57,717.47 <b>(4)</b>			
5. Total Credits					
A. Deposit	\$ 0.00 (A)				
B. Order Fee Payment	\$ 100.00 (B)				
C. Transport Fee Payment (if applicable)	\$ 0.00 (C)				
D. Financed Amount: Stanford Federal Credit Union	\$ 48,000.00 (D)				
E. EV Incentive (if applicable)	\$ <u>1,500.00</u> (E)				
F. Trade in value applied to purchase (if applicable)	\$ 0.00 (F)				
G. Customer downpayment	\$ 8,117.47 (G)				
Total Credits (A through G)		\$ 57,717.47 (5)			
6. Amount Due from Buyer (4 through 5)		\$ 0.00 (6)			
*Seller may retain or receive part of the amounts paid to others.					

Auto Broker Fee: This transaction is not subject to a fee received by an auto broker from Seller unless this box is checked:  $\Box$  If checked, name of auto broker receiving fee:  $\underline{\mathsf{n/a}}$ 

# TESLA

This Agreement is entered into and effective as of the date you accept this Agreement, by electronic means or otherwise. By confirming and accepting this Agreement, you agree to the terms and conditions of this Agreement.

Buyer's Signature	Sriram Reddy Kalluri Sriram Reddy Kalluri (Sep 27, 2021 16:24 PDT)	SRIRAM REDDY KALLURI	09/22/2021
Co-Buyer's Signature	Signature	Name	Date
Seller Signature	Signature Troy Jones	Name VP, North America Sales	Date 09/22/2021
Tesla	By	Title	Date